
1. COTAT1,OE AEO AEAMENDMENT OF SOUCITATIONIMODIFMCATION OF CONTRACT CONTRACT ID COOE PA O PAGES

2. AMENOMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITIONIPURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (if app/icabie)

M0012 104/14/2015 ois-15-0164
6 ISSUED BY COPE 7. ADMINISTERED BY (it other Man Item 6) CODE.

US NRC - HQ i
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT D))tSION
MAIL STOP TW.FN-5E03
WASHINGTON DC 20555-000])

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (A. sma cturiy, Strate.ndZIPCole) ,9, BA, AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

SUNTIVA EXECUTIVE CONSULTITJG
7600 LEESBURG PIKE STE 440E 9B. DATED (SEEITEM 11)

FALLS CHURCH VA 220432004 I

X 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
NPC-HQ-12-C-33-0033ii i0
10S. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODS 167032239 ? FACILITY COD E 01/23/2012

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUES TOdMEIDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS
I The above numbered solciltation is amended as •otrtnin Item 14. The hour and date speofiedforrecedpt of Offers Ljidended. Citenotestended.

Offers must acknowrledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in me solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods: (a) By completing
Items B and 15, and returning cies of the amendment (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offersubmitted '. or (c) By

separate letter or telegram which includes a referEce to the soicitaction and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF'YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO.BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT Or OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by

virtue of this amendment you desire to change on;6ffer already submitted, sudicharige may be made by.telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes
reference to the solicitation and this amendment,.end is received prior to the openino hour and date spedhied.

12. ACCOUNTINGANDAPPROPRIATION DATA (ltsequired) Net Increase: $ 65.,. 94.9. 00
See Schedule I

13..THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTSIORoERs. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

CHECK 0rN A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUID PURSUANT TO, (Speary auth•ntly) THE CHANGES SET.FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO IN ITEM 10A .

B THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
apropnration date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY. OF FAR 43.,03(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANTTO AUTHORITY OF,

D. OTHER (Speoy type of moddiiaon and authory)

X FAR 52.212-4 (c) and FAR 52..232-20 - Limitation of Cost

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor n is no5. j1 is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION (Ogenized by UCF section headings, including solicittalonlcontract subfiect matter where fees/ble.)

The purpose of this modifidation is to:

(1) Extend the period of pirformance by five rmonths to September 30, 2015.

(2) Increase the ceiling o* the contract by $B5B,498.46, from $i 829,051.00 to

$2,687,549.46.

(3) Obligate funds in the Amount of '$65,949.00, thereby raising the nrstire order obligated

amount. from 51,829,051.00 to $1,895,000.00.II

Continued ...
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditior•sa dhe document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and infrull force and effect.

WNSl TI LE OF SIGNER (7ye orpnt),( {16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or pnint)

DA,4i H. Aa.4t. SANf7fA HIARRELL //
FEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. ITED STAj S OF AMERICA 1 16C. DAT $1GNEDI

. ... ...M. t Fo, t .. 4/16/2015

NSN 7540-01-152-8070

Previous edition unusable

SUNSI REVIEW COMPL-M.

STANDARD FORM 30R=REV. 10.83)
Prescribed by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53143

MAY 1 22015 01fI~11W~. EINEMPLY1171E - ADINDm



REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED AGE OF
CONTINUATION SHEET

NRC-H.) .',2-C-33-0033/0/M00122 3

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

SUNTIVA EXECUTIVE CONSULTI.ThG

rTFM NO. JSUPPLIESISERVICES OUA~nTITY UNTr UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

(A) P ( I (C) J(D) (E.) (F)

Total Obligations}' $1,895,000.00 (Changed)
Base and Exercisei1 Options: $2,687,549.46

5gi (ý,.hanged)
Base and All Opt ions: $2,687,549.46 (fchanged) >U

Period of Performi-nce: January 20, 201.2 to
September 30, 20CI (Changed)

A2J other terms aid conditions remain the same.

NEW ACCOUNTING COD ADDED:
201 5-XU200-FEEBAPSD- 10-10D005-51-J-144-JI501-251B
Amount: $65,949.IJA

Delivery Location Code: NRCHQ
US NRC - HQ
DIVISION OF CONTRACTS

0

NSN 75"1.Ol152.8067 OPTIONAL FORM 336 (A.M)
Span1wd bry GSA
FAR (48 CFRI 53, 110



NRC-HQ-1 1 -C-33-00331M001 2

Page 3 of 3

In accordance with the extension to the period of performance and increase to the ceiling, the
following is added to the end of the current Price Schedule after the table entitled Option Year:

Extension Period - 5 Months 0510212015 to 0913012015

rroject
Manager

HOUrs $1 bg.bs $35b,573.44

Junior Hours 1142 $74.08 $84,599.36
Consultant
Senior Hours 59.2 $138.90 $8,222.88
Consultant/
Subject
Matter
Expert
Executive Hours 2229.2 $183.52 $409,102.78
Consultant

Total ,1$-88,49 8.. .

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.


